© 2018
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Catalog #
1-800-436-7800 (Support, Option 8)      www.lsi-airlink.com
OVERVIEW
The Dual Technology Occupancy/Vacancy Sensor Switch applies Lutron’s exclusive XCT
Technology to the ultrasonic as well as the passive infrared technology in this sensor to
create a product that can detect very fine motion, such as typing. This product also includes:

DUAL TECHNOLOGY OCCUPANCY/VACANCY SENSOR SWITCH (WS XX DT XX/WS OS DTDR XX)
01/18/18
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
623707WHT WS OS DT WH Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor Dual Technology – Single Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in White
623707IV WS OS DT IV Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor Dual Technology – Single Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in Ivory
623707LA WS OS DT LA Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor Dual Technology – Single Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in Light Almond
632710WHT WS VS DT WH Wall Switch Vacancy Sensor Dual Technology – Single Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in White
632710IV WS VS DT IV Wall Switch Vacancy Sensor Dual Technology – Single Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in Ivory
632710LA WS VS DT LA Wall Switch Vacancy Sensor Dual Technology – Single Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in Light Almond
632714WHT WS OS DTDR WH Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor Dual Technology – Dual Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in White
632714IV WS OS DTDR IV Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor Dual Technology – Dual Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in Ivory
632714LA WS OS DTDR LA Wall Switch Occupancy Sensor Dual Technology – Dual Circuit, 6AMP Capacity in Light Almond
DUAL TECHNOLOGY OCCUPANCY/VACANCY SENSOR SWITCH (WS XX DT XX/WS OS DTDR XX)
© 2018
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Catalog #